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DETAIL A

SECTION A-A

1.500 38.1
ANCHOR HEIGHT [8X]

.250 6.4
PLATE THICKNESS

.200 5.1
DOME HEIGHT

 TYP.

.460 11.7
TOP OF DOMES TYP.

.910 23.1  TYP.

DETAIL B

THREADED  1/4-20
ANCHORS [8X]

.0
45

1.
1

 H
IG

H
 (T

YP
.)

SP
AC

ED
 A

T 
.2

25
 [5

.7
]

IN
 D

IA
M

O
N

D
 P

AT
TE

R

.090 2.3
.0

45
1.

1

 90° 
 90° 

.090 2.3
DETAIL C

TEL: (800) 996-4510
WWW.EQUALTILE.COM

ENGINEERING@EQUALTILE.COM

24" [610mm] X 48" [1219mm]
CAST-IN-PLACE TACTILE

WARNING SURFACE

1 : 5

BY ROLHARD INC. IS PROHIBITED
MATERIAL OTHER THAN THAT SPECIFIED
CANADA, AND MEXICO. ANY USE OF THIS
TO THE COPYRIGHT LAWS OF THE U.S.A.,
COPYRIGHTED MATERIAL AND IS SUBJECT
FOR USE BY ROLHARD INC. AND IS
THIS DESIGN IS CREATED EXCLUSIVELY

c 2016

COMPOSITE

24CIP-10048

PRODUCT NAME:

9-10-21EQL-24x48-CIP
DATE:PART #:

DRAWING #:

MATERIAL:

SCALE:

ALL DIMENSIONS NOMINAL
PRIMARY DIMENSION = INCHES

[mm] IN PARENTHESES

WWW.EQUALTILE.COM
MADE BY:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Section View A-A
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Detail View C (1 : 1)
	Detail View H (1 : 2)
	Drawing View9


